
Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025
Wednesday, November 26, 2025
Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Wednesday, June 18, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Wednesday, November 19, 2025
Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684

Rights of Individuals Receiving Mental Health Services
2025 Training Schedule

Recipient Rights for All Newly Hired Staff _ 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601

All training will be held IN PERSON at the NLCMHA office indicated
DATE LOCATION

Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
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Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
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Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
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Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
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LOCATION

Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684

Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684

Recipient Rights Annual Refresher for Direct Care Professionals (DCP) _ 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684
Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601

All training will be held IN PERSON at the NLCMHA office indicated
DATE

Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
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Rights of Individuals Receiving Mental Health Services
2025 Training Schedule

          

TIME LOCATION
Thursday, January 9, 2025 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684

Thursday, May 8, 2025 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Thursday, July 10, 2025 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684

Monday, September 15, 2025 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Cadillac Office - 527 Cobb Street, Cadillac, MI 49601
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. Traverse City Office - 105 Hall Street, Traverse City, MI 49684

DATE
All training will be held IN PERSON at the NLCMHA office indicated

Recipient Rights Annual Refresher for Licensed Mental Health Professionals (LMHP)
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